
Event Assignment Name Chapter
Aerial Rescue
Head Judge Phillip Kelley Southern Chapter
Scoring Judge Joe House Wisconson Chapter
Scoring Judge Kevin Bassett Texas Chapter
Scoring Judge Todd Kramer Illinois Chapter
Scoring Judge Bruce Duffy New England Chapter
Scoring Judge Bill Conn New England Chapter
Timer Judge Jamie Hall Wisconsin Chapter
Head Technician Rick Denbeau Kentucky Chapter
Technician Felipe Bribiescas Western Chapter
Technician Nic Demetrulias Illinois Chapter
Technician Tim Bauknecht Wisconsin Chapter
Technician Joe Shaw Southern Chapter
Technician Glen Peroni Florida Chapter
Technician Zach Neustaeter Prairie Chapter 
Technician Dan Kraus Pacific Northwest Chapter
EMT Technician Glen Wilson Southern Chapter
Event Scorer Peter Gerstenberger New England Chapter
Throwline
Head Judge John Gauthier Western Chapter
Scoring Judge Mark Moeske New York Chapter
Timer Judge Norman Parks Penn-Del Chapter
Throw Timer Judge Lukas Gray Wisconsin Chapter
Head Technician- Mike Dirksen Illinois Chapter
Technician Ben Isbell Minnesota Chapter
Technician Chester Morrison Rocky Mountain
Technician Paul Fliss Wisconsin Chapter
Technician Zenone Giorgio Italy Chapter
Event Scorer Alexander Laver UK-I Chapter
Footlock
Head Judge Kristian Shultz Midwestern Chapter
Timer Judge Paul Herb Mid-Atlantic Chapter
Timer Judge Chad Berlin Midwestern Chapter
Timer Judge Fred Berkelhammer Rocky Mountain Chapter
Timer Judge Kris Edson Penn-Del Chapter
Timer Judge Brad Wise Illinois Chapter
Head Technician Rich Hattier Kentucky Chapter
Technician Taylor Hamel Minnesota Chapter
Technician Mike Wendt Wisconsin Chapter
Technician Brian Mann Indiana Chapter
Technician Jim Bruner New York Chapter
Technician Tyler Wallace Illinois Chapter
Technician Cory Sexsmith Ontario chapter
Event Scorer Myria Boyer Midwestern Chapter
Speed Climb
Head Judge Eduardo Medina Illinois Chapter
Timer Judge Lorimer Christiansen Midwestern Chapter
Timer Judge Nathan Carlisle Indiana Chapter
Timer Judge Mark Noark Ohio Chapter
Timer Judge Keith Kanzler Mid-Atlantic Chapter
Head Technician Chad Delzell Rocky Mountain Chapter
Technician Melissa Duffy New England Chapter
Technician in tree Mike Christiansen Midwestern Chapter
Technician Adolfo Sanchez Mexico Arboriculture Association
Technician Agapito Jara Mexico Arboriculture Association
Work Climb
Head judge Jeff Dice Penn-Del Chapter
Scoring Judge Warren Williams Southern Chapter
Scoring Judge Bob Bennett Western Chapter
Scoring Judge Greg Good Wisconsin Chapter
Scoring Judge David James New Zealand Chapter
Scoring Judge Mike Tilford Rocky Mountain Chapter
Timer Judge Nicholas Dankers Pacific Northwest Chapter
Timer Judge Eric Sveum Midwestern Chapter
Head Technician Tony Tresselt Penn-Del Chapter
Technician Cory Shelton Southern Chapter
Technician Arturo Corona Western Chapter
Technician DJ Neustaeter Prairie Chapter
Technician Ted Harbourt Southern Chapter
Technician William Owen Pacific Northwest Chapter
Technician Lyndon Cummings Southern Chapter
technician Jason Diehl Kentucky Chapter
Technician Greg Manning Kentucky Chapter
Technician Ben Sauve Ontario Chapter
Event Scorer Jamie Montgomery Southern Chapter
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Masters' Challenge
Head Judge Tom Greenwood Arboriculture Australia
Scoring Judge Philip Kelley Southern Chapter
Scoring Judge Warren Williams Southern Chapter
Scoring Judge John Coles Norway Chapter
Scoring Judge Jeff Dice Penn-Del Chapter
Scoring Judge Rip Tompkins New England Chapter
Timer Judge deGouret Litchfield Swedish Chapter
Head Technician Mark Bridge Switzerland
Assistant Technician Tony Tressault Penn-Del Chapter
Technical Advisor Tim Bushnell Penn-Del Chapter
Technician & Event Set-up Rick Denbeau Ohio Denbeau
Technician Mike Dirksen Illinois Chapter
Technician Alex Julius Illinois Chapter
Event Scorer Joe Shaw Southern Chapter

Head Judge Kristian Schultz Midwestern Chapter
Timer Judge Chad Berlin Midwestern Chapter
Timer Judge Paul Herb Mid-Atlantic Chapter
Timer Judge Mark Noark Ohio Chapter
Timer Judge Kris Edson Penn-Del Chapter
Timer Judge Fred Berkelhammer Rocky Mountain Chapter
Timer Judge Lorimer Christiansen Midwestern Chapter
Timer Judge Chad Delzell Rocky Mountain Chapter
Head technician Rich Hattier Kentuckty Chapter
Technician Taylor Hamel Minnesota Chapter
Technician Chris Kenney Mid-Atlantic Chapter
Technician Melissa Duffy New England Chapter
Technician Mike Christianson Midwestern Chapter
Technician Jim Bruner Wisconsin Chapter
Technician Brian Mann Indiana Chapter
Technician Mike Wendt Wisconsin Chapter
Technician Eduardo Medina Illinois Chapter
Technician Cory Sexsmith Ontario chapter
Event Scorer Myria Boyer Midwestern Chapter

Chair Andrew Hordyk Ontario Chapter
Operations Chair Dwayne Neustaeter Prairie Chapter 
Head Judge Tom Greenwood Arboriculture Australia
Head Technician Mark Bridge Swiss Arborist Association
Special Advisor Tim Bushnell Penn-Del Chapter
Rules Committee Chair John Coles Norway Chapter
Rules Committee Rip Tompkins New England Chapter
Local Chapter Liaison Gary Kohler Wisconsin Chapter
Equipment Manager Alex Julius ISA 
Event Administration Jay Douglas ISA
Event Logistics Kara Stachowiak ISA
Event Onsite Logistics Rocky Franklin ISA
Event Publicity Sonia Garth ISA
Event Photography David Graham Wisconsin Chapter
Videography Bill Yauch ISA
Bucket Truck Operators Robert Navarre The Davey Tree Expert Co.

Bruce Kundinger The Davey Tree Expert Co.
Joe Brown The Davey Tree Expert Co.

Additional Set-Up and Event Support
Kasey Swenson Pacific Northwest Chapter
Bob Smith Midwestern Chapter
Fredy Luna Western Chapter

Scoring Team
Head Scorer Wendy Jensen Arboriculture Australia
Scorer Kathy Ashmore ISA
Scorer Chris Kenney Mid Atlantic Chapter
Runner Russell Ball UK/I Chapter
Runner Dustin Geesaman Rocky Mountain Chapter
Runner Rhonda Shunk

Head to Head Footlock 

Operations and Logistics
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